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3000 6000 9000
ppb

3000 6000 9000
ppb

300 0 300
ppb

100 0 100
ppb

0.8032 0.9016 1.0000 1.1225 1.2451
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_O3, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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5.10 15.46 25.82 36.19 46.55
ppb

5.10 15.46 25.82 36.19 46.55
ppb

4.231 2.115 0.000 2.115 4.231
ppb

2.697 1.349 0.000 1.349 2.697
ppb

0.7767 0.8883 1.0000 1.1438 1.2875
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_CO, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0.0000 0.1097 0.2194 0.3291 0.4388
ppb

0.0000 0.1097 0.2194 0.3291 0.4388
ppb

0.008 0.000 0.008
ppb

0.0008 0.0000 0.0008
ppb

0.358 0.679 1.000 1.896 2.792
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OH, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0.02 5.42 10.82 16.22 21.62
ppb

0.02 5.42 10.82 16.22 21.62
ppb

2.138 1.069 0.000 1.069 2.138
ppb

1.002 0.501 0.000 0.501 1.002
ppb

0.7413 0.8707 1.0000 1.1745 1.3489
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_NOx, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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